
Fort Recovery High School        
400 East Butler Street, Fort Recovery, Ohio 45846        

Phone: (419) 375-4111 Fax: (419) 375-2039        
Email: <username>@fortrecoveryschools.org        

Fort Recovery Administration Office        
400 East Butler Street, Fort Recovery, Ohio 45846        

Phone: (419) 375-4139 Fax: (419) 375-1058        
Email: <username>@fortrecoveryschools.org        

Name Email Name Email
Alig, Barb aligb@fortrecoveryschools.org Brown, Larry brownl@fortrecoveryschools.org
Armstrong, Robyn armstrong@fortrecoveryschools.org Reinhard, Lindsey reinhardl@fortrecoveryschools.org
Billenstein, Julie billensteinj@fortrecoveryschools.org
Blockberger, Dave blockberger@fortrecoveryschools.org
Bruns, Joe bruns@fortrecoveryschools.org
Evers, Brad evers@fortrecoveryschools.org
Evers-Westgerdes, Tracy westgerdest@fortrecoveryschools.org
Faller, Stacy (EMS) fallers@fortrecoveryschools.org
Fullenkamp, Ryan fullenkampr@fortrecoveryschools.org
Glass, Rachel (EMS) glassr@fortrecoveryschools.org
Gower, Michael gower@fortrecoveryschools.org
Grieshop, Julie grieshopju@fortrecoveryschools.org
Hawk, Joe hawk@fortrecoveryschools.org
Horstman, Tory horstmant@fortrecoveryschools.org
Jutte, Maleia (ESC) juttem@fortrecoveryschools.org
Johnson, Mo (Bus/ESC) johnsonm@fortrecoveryschools.org
Kahlig, Chelsea kahligch@fortrecoveryschools.org
Kaiser, Amy kaisera@fortrecoveryschools.org
Keller, Kathy (ESC) kellerka@fortrecoveryschools.org
Kerns, Matt kernsm@fortrecoveryschools.org
Knuth, Reid knuthr@fortrecoveryschools.org
Laux, Stacy lauxs@fortrecoveryschools.org
Lefeld, Patricia lefeldp@fortrecoveryschools.org
Luthman, Mindy luthmanm@fortrecoveryschools.org
Marlow, Seana marlows@fortrecoveryschools.org
Niekamp, Brent niekampb@fortrecoveryschools.org
Obringer, Tracy obringert@fortrecoveryschools.org
Osterloh, Janice osterloh@fortrecoveryschools.org
Overla, Bill overlab@fortrecoveryschools.org
Roth, Carly stauglerc@fortrecoveryschools.org
Schlater, Julie schlaterj@fortrecoveryschools.org
Schwieterman, Kathy schwietermank@fortrecoveryschools.org
Thien, Judy thien@fortrecoveryschools.org
Vasey, Charlie vaseyc@fortrecoveryschools.org
Wenning, Cheryl wenningc@fortrecoveryschools.org
Will, Kevin willk@fortrecoveryschools.org


